

<p>Model No. : KF.B1009</p>	<p>Size: 205×155cm Queen Bed</p>	<p>Date 07.18.22</p>																																																
		<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="width: 10%;">Code</th> <th style="width: 10%;">QTY</th> <th style="width: 15%;">Accessories</th> <th style="width: 75%;"></th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>A</td> <td>4</td> <td></td> <td>A Angle iron</td> </tr> <tr> <td>B</td> <td>4</td> <td></td> <td>B Angle iron</td> </tr> <tr> <td>C</td> <td>10</td> <td></td> <td>C Angle iron</td> </tr> <tr> <td>D</td> <td>32</td> <td></td> <td>Screw 25×8mm</td> </tr> <tr> <td>E</td> <td>30</td> <td></td> <td>Screw 40×5mm</td> </tr> <tr> <td>F</td> <td>10</td> <td></td> <td>Black accessoryΦ30mm</td> </tr> <tr> <td>G</td> <td>4</td> <td></td> <td>10mm Nut</td> </tr> <tr> <td>H</td> <td>6</td> <td></td> <td>Plastic leg H40mm with gasket</td> </tr> <tr> <td>I</td> <td>1</td> <td></td> <td>L-shape wrench</td> </tr> <tr> <td>J</td> <td>1</td> <td></td> <td>Legs for slats 22cm</td> </tr> <tr> <td>K</td> <td>1</td> <td></td> <td>17mm-19mm</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	Code	QTY	Accessories		A	4		A Angle iron	B	4		B Angle iron	C	10		C Angle iron	D	32		Screw 25×8mm	E	30		Screw 40×5mm	F	10		Black accessoryΦ30mm	G	4		10mm Nut	H	6		Plastic leg H40mm with gasket	I	1		L-shape wrench	J	1		Legs for slats 22cm	K	1		17mm-19mm
Code	QTY	Accessories																																																
A	4		A Angle iron																																															
B	4		B Angle iron																																															
C	10		C Angle iron																																															
D	32		Screw 25×8mm																																															
E	30		Screw 40×5mm																																															
F	10		Black accessoryΦ30mm																																															
G	4		10mm Nut																																															
H	6		Plastic leg H40mm with gasket																																															
I	1		L-shape wrench																																															
J	1		Legs for slats 22cm																																															
K	1		17mm-19mm																																															
<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td style="width: 50%; text-align: center; vertical-align: middle;"> </td> <td style="width: 50%; text-align: center; vertical-align: middle;"> </td> </tr> </table>				<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <th style="width: 10%;">Steps</th> <th style="width: 90%;">Please refer to the picture for installation</th> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: center;">①</td> <td>Use E screw and C angle iron to install Headboard, Side rails and Footboard, paste accessorie I.</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: center;">②</td> <td>Use D screw and A angle iron, B Angle iron to install Headboard and Side rails,use G nut to install leg H on B Angle iron.</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: center;">③</td> <td>Use D crew and A angle iron, B Angle iron to install Footboard and Side rails,use G nut to install leg H on B Angle iron.</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: center;">④</td> <td>Install slat legs J, and install the slats.</td> </tr> <tr> <td> </td> <td> </td> </tr> <tr> <td> </td> <td> </td> </tr> <tr> <td> </td> <td> </td> </tr> <tr> <td> </td> <td> </td> </tr> </table>	Steps	Please refer to the picture for installation	①	Use E screw and C angle iron to install Headboard, Side rails and Footboard, paste accessorie I.	②	Use D screw and A angle iron, B Angle iron to install Headboard and Side rails,use G nut to install leg H on B Angle iron.	③	Use D crew and A angle iron, B Angle iron to install Footboard and Side rails,use G nut to install leg H on B Angle iron.	④	Install slat legs J, and install the slats.																																				
Steps	Please refer to the picture for installation																																																	
①	Use E screw and C angle iron to install Headboard, Side rails and Footboard, paste accessorie I.																																																	
②	Use D screw and A angle iron, B Angle iron to install Headboard and Side rails,use G nut to install leg H on B Angle iron.																																																	
③	Use D crew and A angle iron, B Angle iron to install Footboard and Side rails,use G nut to install leg H on B Angle iron.																																																	
④	Install slat legs J, and install the slats.																																																	
<p>Use 2 slats legs for foldable slats.</p>																																																		

